

## Cheez-It® Crackers Made With Whole Grain

Pack Size: .75oz x 175 Count

GTIN: 00024100792634

Case Code: 2410079263



## Product Features

Made with 9 grams of whole grain per 21-grams serving size, Cheez-It Whole Grain Baked Snack Crackers are an ideal companion for lunches, mid-day and after-school snacks. Each cracker has been baked to perfection and is made with 100% real cheese

- Cheez-it Whole Grain Baked Snack Crackers are the easy-cheesy choice when it comes to scrumptious, satisfying crunches by the mouthful
- Place in snack section, Tray laine and a la carte; This item is a good fit for K-12.
- Today's busy, more frequent snackers seek portable, ready-to-eat solutions that satisfy their desire for flavor variety and engaging textures; The Cheez-It portfolio of baked snack crackers offers something for everyone's craving
- Convenient, ready to eat crackers in a .75-ounce pouch, packaged for freshness and great taste, 175 case count, 19.875 IN x 13.250 IN x 9.500 IN

# Packaging Details

---

Pack Size	.75oz
Units/Case	175 Count
Shelf Life	335
Country of Origin	US
Net Weight	8.203 Pound
Gross Weight	10.246lb
Pouch UPC	EACH:024100794829
Outer Case Dimensions	9.5 Inches X 13.25 Inches X 19.875 Inches
Unit/Pouch Dimensions	EACH : .5 Inches X 3.938 Inches X 5 Inches
Cube Adjusted Weight	19.05 Pound
Case Cube	1.448 Cubic foot
Cases/Layer	5
Layers/Pallet	7
Cases/Pallet	35

# Nutrition

## Nutrition Facts

175 servings per case  
Serving size 1 Pouch (21 g)

Amount Per Serving	
Calories	100
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 3.5 g	4%
Saturated Fat 1 g	5%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Polyunsaturated Fat 1.5 g	
Monounsaturated Fat 1 g	
Cholesterol <5 mg	1%
Sodium 150 mg	7%
Total Carbohydrate 14 g	5%
Dietary Fiber 1 g	4%
Total Sugars 0 g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 2 g	
Vitamin D 0 mcg	0%
Calcium 20 mg	0%
Iron 0.9 mg	4%
Potassium 50 mg	0%

\*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

NLI# 15794

Product information can change at any time. Always refer to product package for current nutrition and ingredient information.

# Ingredients

**Ingredients:** Whole wheat flour, enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, vitamin B1 [thiamin mononitrate], vitamin B2 [riboflavin], folic acid), white cheddar cheese (milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes), soybean oil (with TBHQ for freshness). **Contains 2% or less of** salt, paprika, yeast, paprika extract color, turmeric extract color, annatto extract color, soy lecithin.

# Allergens / Certifications

CONTAINS WHEAT, MILK, AND SOY INGREDIENTS.



KOSHER

KOSHER DAIRY

---

Smart Snacks Eligible

YES

---

Meets USDA Whole Grain-Rich Criteria

YES

---

Child and Adult Care Food Program (CACFP) Eligible

YES

---